Complex for 100 parking spaces. A map of the premises to be leased, "D" is included.

2. USE OF TIIE LEASED PREMISES
LESSEE shall use the leased premises for the purpose ofvehicle storage.

4. RF,NT

The LESSEE shall pay to the LESSOR an amount not to exceed SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND 00/100 ($62,400.00) DOLLARS during the entire lease
period. Such payments shall be made in accordance with the provisions ofSection 14 ofthis lease,

as follows:

1st year - $52.00 per parking space per month
Upon execution-December l'7 ,2024 - $5,200.00
December 18,2024-January 17 ,2025 - $5,200.00